38
Small Diameter Corrugated Back Cutterheads
Porte-outils à couteaux crantés de petit diamètre
FOR 3/4" SPINDLE - 2 KN
PART NO. DIA. BORE WIDTH
572-075025192 3" 3/4" 1"
572-075050192 3" 3/4" 2"
572-075075192 3" 3/4" 3"

573-137130404 137 130 40 4
573-137150404 137 150 40 4
573-137180404 137 180 40 4
573-137230404 137 230 40 4
573-137240404 137 240 40 4
40
Corrugated Profile Cutterheads for Powerlock©
Porte-outils à couteaux profilés pour Powerlock©
Z=2ART. 573 POWERLOCK©
INTEGRATED
CORRUGATED HEADS
12º OR 20º HOOK, 2 KNIFE HEADS
Note: Please indicate 10 or 20 at the end of part number to  indicate
hook angle
PART NO OD CEL SLOTS HOOK POS.
573-09006002LB20 90 60 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09008002LB20 90 80 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09010002LB20 90 100 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09013002LB20 90 130 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09015002LB20 90 150 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09018002LB20 90 180 HSK80 2 20° L/B
573-09021002BO20 90 210 HSK80 2 20° BOT
573-09024002BO20 90 240 HSK80 2 20° BOT
573-09006002RT20 90 60 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09008002RT20 90 80 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09010002RT20 90 100 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09013002RT20 90 130 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09015002RT20 90 150 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09018002RT20 90 180 HSK80 2 20° R/T
573-09021002TO20 90 210 HSK80 2 20° TOP
573-09024002TO20 90 240 HSK80 2 20° TOP
573-09006002LB12 90 60 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09008002LB12 90 80 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09010002LB12 90 100 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09013002LB12 90 130 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09015002LB12 90 150 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09018002LB12 90 180 HSK80 2 12° L/B
573-09021002BO12 90 210 HSK80 2 12° BOT
573-09024002BO12 90 240 HSK80 2 12° BOT
573-09006002RT12 90 60 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09008002RT12 90 80 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09010002RT12 90 100 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09013002RT12 90 130 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09015002RT12 90 150 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09018002RT12 90 180 HSK80 2 12° R/T
573-09021002TO12 90 210 HSK80 2 12° TOP
573-09024002TO12 90 240 HSK80 2 12° TOP
Technical Data
Cutterbody made of high resistant steel with 2 slots for
corrugated knives from 6mm (.235") to 10mm (.393")
Maximum depth of profile 30mm (1-1/4").